
FMTTD PARTICIPANTS

Name Employer Phone Fax E-Mail

Bieniawski, Andrew DOE (202) 586-1685 (202) 586-6789 andrew.bieniawsk@hq.doe.gov
Comerford, Richard DOE (301) 903-1319 301) 903-7444 richard.comerford@hq.doe.gov
Dedik, Trisha DOE/NN-42 (202) 586-8525 (202) 586-6789 trisha.dedik@hq.doe.gov
Dolliff, Phillip DoS (202) 647-7426
Erickson, Julia Interpreter (202) 298-0622
Fadeyev, Andrey Interpreter (301) 657-2842 (301) 6572928 fadeyev1@aol.com
Fuller, James PNNL (509) 376-4065 (509) 373-0716 jlfuller@pnl.gov
Gosnell, Thomas LLNL (925) 422-0297 (925) 422-6803 gosnell1@llnl.gov
Hoerer, Norman DynMeridan (703) 461-2231
Johnson, William LANL (505) 667-2047 (505) 665-3657 mwjohnson@lanl.gov
Karpova, Marina Interpreter (805) 966-6395
Kehl, Jessica OC/ALC (703) 614-3501 (703) 614-4365 kehlj@mail.policy.osd.mil
Kohen, Marshall DOE (301) 903-3952 (301) 903-2574 marshall.kohen@hq.doe.gov
Koncher, Tawny LLNL (925) 423-0485 (925) 422-6434 koncher1@llnl.gov
Landry, Robert LANL/Weirich (505) 665-8836 (505) 667-7626 rplandry@lanl.gov
Langner, Diana LLNL (505) 667-2874 (505) 667-4433 dlangner@lanl.gov
Luke, S. LLNL (925) 423-4505 (925) 422-2485 luke2@llnl.gov
Lutinski, Hunter F. DTRA (703) 810-8536 hunter@lutinski@dtra.mil
MacArthur, Duncan LANL (505) 667-8493 (505) 665-4433 dmacarthur@lanl.gov
Mann, Paul DOE (505) 845-4325 (505) 845-5872 pmann@doal.gov
Mayo, Doug LANL (505) 665-4126 (505) 665-4433 mayo@lanl.gov
McHale, Charlene LANL (505) 667-2286 (505) 665-1235 cmchale@lanl.gov
McNeilly, John SAIC (703) 326-1057 mcneilly@saic-trsc.com
Morgan, James LLNL (925) 424-3186 (925) 423-2759 morgan9@llnl.gov
Morgado, Richard LANL (505) 665-0331 (505) 665-3657 morgado@lanl.gov
Mullen, Mark LANL (505) 667-3384 (505) 667-0966 mmullen@lanl.gov
Newman, Michael DOE (202) 586-2245 (202) 586-6789 mike.newman@hq.doe.gov
Olmstead, Michael JCS (703) 614-9135 (703) 614-9565 michael.olmstead@js.pentagon
Pura, Carolyn DTRA (703) 810-4781 (703) 810-4159 carolyn.pura@dtra.mil
Reid, James OSD (703) 695-5012 jreid@mail.policy.osd.mil
Rutherford, Thomas DTRA (703) 326-8553 thomas.rutherford@dtra.mil
Smith, Michelle DOE (202) 586-8909 (202) 586-6789 Michelle.Smith@hq.doe.gov
Smith, Morag LANL (505) 667-3080 (505) 665-4433 mks@lanl.gov
Whiteson, Rena LANL (505) 665-2810 (505) 667-7626 rw@lanl.gov
Wolford, James K. LLNL (925) 422-7236 (925) 422-2485 wolford2@llnl.gov


